CAMERON APPRAISAL DISTRICT

Electricity Useage

Brilliant Energy

Usage kWh
January-18 19340
February-18 17500
March-18 18860
April-18 20380
May-18 22220
June-18 25500
July-18 23820
August-18 22860
September-18 23580
October-18 20700
November-18 18540
December-18 17740

Water Useage

City of San Benito

Usage kWh
January-18 5700
February-18 12200
March-18 11100
April-18 12400
May-18 20600
June-18 27300
July-18 14300
August-18 17700
September-18 12900
October-18 14500
November-18 5100

December-18 15500

Amount
S 1,481.10
$ 1,571.83
S 1,641.74
S 1,731.16
$ 1,911.50
S 2,741.48
$ 3,055.02
S 2,834.57
S 2,941.62
S 2,694.49
S 2,495.79
S 2,376.84

Amount
297.05
336.30
329.43
337.55
388.88
431.63
349.43
370.68
340.68
354.13
298.43
361.87

Electricity Useage

Brilliant Energy

Usage kWh
January-19 17660
February-19 17260
March-19 18060
April-19 19500
May-19 23500
June-19 25180

TXU Energy
July-19 25660
August-19 23340
September-19 18780
October-19 17180
November-19 15740
December-19 15180

Water Useage

City of San Benito

Usage kWh
January-19 9400
February-19 16900
March-19 15000
April-19 500
May-19 42900
June-19 23700
July-19 26900
August-19 22800
September-19 10300
October-19 7300
November-19 700
December-19 7700

Amount
S 1,898.67
S 1,533.98
$ 1,597.58
S 1,708.78
$ 1,962.69
S 3,192.27

$ 2,332.97
$ 2,086.82
$ 1,770.05
$ 1,690.42
$2,117.87
$ 1,737.26

Amount
323.93
370.62
358.74
283.77
536.61
413.59
434.01
407.86
329.37
311.48
283.77
318.93



